KJR-FM

Seattle, WA Quarterly Issues/Programs List
Quarter 2 2021 April 1— June 30, 2021

KJR-FM provides its listeners with programming and public service announcements that address issues
of concern to our local community. Among the issues determined to be of most concern to the community
during the preceding calendar quarter were:

Mental Health, Health, Environmental concerns, Veteran’s affairs, Military personnel support, Serving the
Underprivileged, Race relations, Minority issues, Black Lives Matter movement, COVID-19 support,
COVID-19 information, Animal rights and protection, Public Safety, Front-line workers, LGBTQ issues.

‘The Connection’ — The Regularly Scheduled Weekly Public Affairs Show of KIR-FM,

Section | LOCAL PROGRAMMING
Section | lists regularly scheduled and special programs that represent the station's issue-responsive
programming providing the most significant treatment of the issues listed above for the calendar quarter.

Produced and Hosted by Lee Callahan in Seattle

Unless otherwise noted as iHeart’s National PA Show,
Hosted by: iHeartMedia's Ryan Gorman (from WFLA-AM / Tampa, FL)

ISSUE(S) DATE/DESCRIPTION GUEST(S) Time &
Length

Environmental 4/4/21 David Mazalewski, Naturalist 7am
concerns World Wildlife Federation’s National with the WWF 20:00
Animal rights and Wildlife Week
protection
Health 4/4/21 Mark Moore, 2-time stroke 7:20

Stroke survival and awareness survivor, spokesperson with am

American Heart Association 10:00

COVID-19 support, | 4/11/21 Washington State Nurses President of the Washington 7am
COVID-19 Foundation. State Nurses Foundation, Sue 30:00
information, The Emergency Assistance Grants Glass
Health, Program fund provides grants to
Front-line workers nurses who experience an injury, fall

ill, or find themselves disabled. They

also help in times when other crises

arise. The grant helps with rent, food,

medical bills and more.
Race relations, 4/18/21 Northwest African American LaNesha Debardelaben, 7am
Minority issues, Museum — Update on Issues facing Executive Director, Northwest 15:00

Black Lives Matter
movement
COVID-19
information

Seattle’s African American Community

African American Museum




COVID-19 information, 4/18/21 Bloodworks NW Curt Bailey, President, 7:15 am 15:00
Public Safety Concern Growing over Bloodworks NW
Confusion about Donation
Eligibility after Receiving
COVID-19 Vaccine
Race relations, Minority 4/25 NATIONAL SHOW Cedric “Jamie” Rutland, 7am 12:00
issues, COVID-19 WITH RYAN GORMAN M.D. National Volunteer
information Guests & Topics Medical Spokesperson
Long term effects of American Lung
Covid-19 on the lungs, Association.
communities of color that
are hardest hit by COVID,
and American Lung
Association resources.
Science 4/25 NATIONAL SHOW Douglas H. Wheelock 7:12 am 18:00
WITH RYAN GORMAN (Colonel, U.S. Army, Ret.)
The Crew-2 mission will be | NASA Astronaut.
the first mission to reuse a
SpaceX Crew Dragon
spacecraft and Falcon 9
rocket for a crewed
mission and the possibility
of NASA returning humans
to the Moon.
COVID-19 information 5/2/21 NATIONAL SHOW | Dr. Leana Wen, 7am 15:00
WITH RYAN GORMAN emergency physician and
The CDC is easing public health professor at
recommendations this George Washington
week for vaccinated University.
Americans and the
effectiveness of COVID-19
vaccine messaging.
COVID-19 information, 5/2/21 NATIONAL SHOW | Dr. Tia Dole, Chief Clinical | 7:15 am 15:00
LGBTQ Issues WITH RYAN GORMAN Operations Officer at the
LGBTQ+ mental health Trevor Project.
and how the pandemic has
intensified youth
depression and anxiety.
COVID-19 information 5/9/21 WA State Vaccine Washington State 7am 30:00
Roll-Out Updates with Secretary of Health Dr.
Secretary of Health Dr. Umair Shah
Umair Shah
COVID-19 information 5/16/21 WA State Vaccine | Washington State 7am 17:00
Roll-Out Updates with Secretary of Health Dr.
Secretary of Health Dr. Umair Shah
Umair Shah
Race relations, Minority 5/16/21 NAA Northwest LaNesha Debardelaben, 7:17 am 13:00
issues, Black Lives Matter | African American Executive Director,
movement Museum’s Malcolm X Northwest African
History Week and an American Museum
Update on Issues facing
Seattle’s African American
Community
Race relations, Minority 5/23/21 Asian American Seattle Television News 7am 21:00
issues and Pacific Islander Anchor Mimi Jung
Heritage Month — and anti-
AAPI sentiment rising in
the pandemic.
Serving the 5/23/21 Food Lifeline’s Mark Coleman, 7:21 am 9:00

underprivileged, COVID-
19 issues

efforts in collaboration with
Government and business

Communications director,
Food Lifeline




contacts to feed the
hungry of Washington
state, while jobless claims
rise.

LGBTAQ rights, Military 5/30/21 Book discussion Author and Major (Ret) 7am 16:00
support, Veteran’s affairs with the author. Tell: Love, | Margaret Witt

Defiance, and the Military

Trial at the Tipping Point

for Gay Rights.
Mental Health, Veteran’s 5/30/21 Washington Crisis Connections Chief 7:16 am 14:00
affairs, LGBTQ issues, State’s Crisis Connections | Executive Officer
COVID-19 Support - a call-in hub staffed with Michelle McDaniel

peers and professionals

for a myriad of issues

facing the populace.
COVID-19 information 6/6/21 WA State Vaccine Washington State 7am 30:00

Roll-Out Updates with
Secretary of Health Dr.
Umair Shah

Secretary of Health Dr.
Umair Shah




PUBLIC SERVICE ANNOUNCEMENTS

Public service announcements that address community issues aired by this station during this calendar

quarter.

PSAs aired on KIR-FM
From: 4/1/2021 to 6/30/2021 - a total of about One hour and 40 Minutes

Issues Covered: COVID-19 prevention, Vaccine updates Bias prevention, Stop AAPI Hate, Big
Brothers/Big Sisters, Asbestos warning, Mental Health, Asian Americans Advancing Justice, COVID
Vaccine Appeals

Log Date Audio Numbe Audio Leng Audio Title

1.

2.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

04/01/2021 9000730-001 00:29.702

04/01/2021 9000730-001 00:29.702

04/01/2021 9000730-001 00:29.702

04/01/2021 9000730-001 00:29.702

04/01/2021 8995210-001 00:30.400

04/02/2021 9000730-001 00:29.702

04/02/2021 9000730-001 00:29.702

04/02/2021 9000730-001 00:29.702

04/02/2021 9000730-001 00:29.702

04/02/2021 8995209-001 00:29.930

04/03/2021 9000730-001 00:29.702

04/03/2021 9000730-001 00:29.702

04/03/2021 9000730-001 00:29.702

04/03/2021 9000730-001 00:29.702

04/03/2021 8995211-001 00:29.930

04/04/2021 9000730-001 00:29.702

04/04/2021 9000730-001 00:29.702

04/04/2021 9000730-001 00:29.702

04/04/2021 9000730-001 00:29.702

04/04/2021 8995210-001 00:29.960

04/05/2021 8995209-001 00:29.930

04/06/2021 8995211-001 00:29.930

04/07/2021 8995210-001 00:29.960

04/08/2021 8995209-001 00:29.930

04/09/2021 8995211-001 00:29.930

04/10/2021 8995210-001 00:29.960

04/11/2021 8995209-001 00:29.930

CDC VACCINE PSA

CDC VACCINE PSA

CDC VACCINE PSA

CDC VACCINE PSA

PSA/AD COUNCIL/REACH V1

CDC VACCINE PSA

CDC VACCINE PSA

CDC VACCINE PSA

CDC VACCINE PSA

PSA/AD COUNCIL/STOP BIAS

CDC VACCINE PSA

CDC VACCINE PSA

CDC VACCINE PSA

CDC VACCINE PSA

PSA/AD COUNCIL/STOP BIAS

CDC VACCINE PSA

CDC VACCINE PSA

CDC VACCINE PSA

CDC VACCINE PSA

PSA/AD COUNCIL/STOP AAPI HATE

PSA/AD COUNCIL/STOP BIAS

PSA/AD COUNCIL/STOP BIAS

PSA/AD COUNCIL/STOP AAPI HATE

PSA/AD COUNCIL/STOP BIAS

PSA/AD COUNCIL/STOP BIAS

PSA/AD COUNCIL/STOP AAPI HATE

PSA/AD COUNCIL/STOP BIAS



28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44.

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

52.

53.

54.

55.

56.

57.

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

04/12/2021 9000793-001 00:29.700

04/12/2021 9000793-001 00:29.700

04/12/2021 9000793-001 00:29.700

04/12/2021 9000793-001 00:29.700

04/12/2021 8995211-001 00:29.930

04/13/2021 9000793-001 00:29.700

04/13/2021 9000793-001 00:29.700

04/13/2021 9000793-001 00:29.700

04/13/2021 9000793-001 00:29.700

04/13/2021 8995210-001 00:29.960

04/14/2021 9000793-001 00:29.700

04/14/2021 9000793-001 00:29.700

04/14/2021 9000793-001 00:29.700

04/14/2021 9000793-001 00:29.700

04/14/2021 8995209-001 00:29.930

04/15/2021 9000793-001 00:29.700

04/15/2021 9000793-001 00:29.700

04/15/2021 9000793-001 00:29.700

04/15/2021 9000793-001 00:29.700

04/15/2021 8995211-001 00:29.930

04/16/2021 9000793-001 00:29.700

04/16/2021 9000793-001 00:29.700

04/16/2021 9000793-001 00:29.700

04/16/2021 9000793-001 00:29.700

04/16/2021 8995210-001 00:29.960

04/17/2021 9000793-001 00:29.700

04/17/2021 9000793-001 00:29.700

04/17/2021 9000793-001 00:29.700

04/17/2021 9000793-001 00:29.700

04/17/2021 8995209-001 00:29.930

04/18/2021 9000793-001 00:29.700

04/18/2021 9000793-001 00:29.700

04/18/2021 9000793-001 00:29.700

04/18/2021 9000793-001 00:29.700

04/18/2021 8995211-001 00:29.930

CVA PSA (30 SUMMER FAUCI) GENERAL 4-5-21
CVA PSA (30 SUMMER FAUCI) GENERAL 4-5-21
CVA PSA (30 SUMMER FAUCI) GENERAL 4-5-21
CVA PSA (30 SUMMER FAUCI) GENERAL 4-5-21
PSA/AD COUNCIL/STOP BIAS

CVA PSA (30 SUMMER FAUCI) GENERAL 4-5-21
CVA PSA (30 SUMMER FAUCI) GENERAL 4-5-21
CVA PSA (30 SUMMER FAUCI) GENERAL 4-5-21
CVA PSA (30 SUMMER FAUCI) GENERAL 4-5-21
PSA/AD COUNCIL/STOP AAPI HATE

CVA PSA (30 SUMMER FAUCI) GENERAL 4-5-21
CVA PSA (30 SUMMER FAUCI) GENERAL 4-5-21
CVA PSA (30 SUMMER FAUCI) GENERAL 4-5-21
CVA PSA (30 SUMMER FAUCI) GENERAL 4-5-21
PSA/AD COUNCIL/STOP BIAS

CVA PSA (30 SUMMER FAUCI) GENERAL 4-5-21
CVA PSA (30 SUMMER FAUCI) GENERAL 4-5-21
CVA PSA (30 SUMMER FAUCI) GENERAL 4-5-21
CVA PSA (30 SUMMER FAUCI) GENERAL 4-5-21
PSA/AD COUNCIL/STOP BIAS

CVA PSA (30 SUMMER FAUCI) GENERAL 4-5-21
CVA PSA (30 SUMMER FAUCI) GENERAL 4-5-21
CVA PSA (30 SUMMER FAUCI) GENERAL 4-5-21
CVA PSA (30 SUMMER FAUCI) GENERAL 4-5-21
PSA/AD COUNCIL/STOP AAPI HATE

CVA PSA (30 SUMMER FAUCI) GENERAL 4-5-21
CVA PSA (30 SUMMER FAUCI) GENERAL 4-5-21
CVA PSA (30 SUMMER FAUCI) GENERAL 4-5-21
CVA PSA (30 SUMMER FAUCI) GENERAL 4-5-21
PSA/AD COUNCIL/STOP BIAS

CVA PSA (30 SUMMER FAUCI) GENERAL 4-5-21
CVA PSA (30 SUMMER FAUCI) GENERAL 4-5-21
CVA PSA (30 SUMMER FAUCI) GENERAL 4-5-21
CVA PSA (30 SUMMER FAUCI) GENERAL 4-5-21

PSA/AD COUNCIL/STOP BIAS



63.

64.

65.

66.

67.

68.

69.

70.

7.

72.

73.

74.

75.

76.

77.

78.

79.

80.

81.

82.

83.

84.

85.

86.

87.

88.

89.

90.

91.

92.

93.

94.

95.

96.

97.

04/19/2021 9000796-001 00:29.832

04/19/2021 9000796-001 00:29.832

04/19/2021 9000796-001 00:29.832

04/19/2021 9000796-001 00:29.832

04/19/2021 8995210-001 00:29.960

04/20/2021 9000796-001 00:29.832

04/20/2021 9000796-001 00:29.832

04/20/2021 9000796-001 00:29.832

04/20/2021 9000796-001 00:29.832

04/20/2021 8995209-001 00:30.400

04/21/2021 9000796-001 00:29.832

04/21/2021 9000796-001 00:29.832

04/21/2021 9000796-001 00:29.832

04/21/2021 9000796-001 00:29.832

04/21/2021 8995211-001 00:30.400

04/22/2021 9000796-001 00:29.832

04/22/2021 9000796-001 00:29.832

04/22/2021 9000796-001 00:29.832

04/22/2021 9000796-001 00:29.832

04/22/2021 8995210-001 00:30.170

04/23/2021 9000796-001 00:29.832

04/23/2021 9000796-001 00:29.832

04/23/2021 9000796-001 00:29.832

04/23/2021 9000796-001 00:29.832

04/23/2021 8995209-001 00:30.400

04/24/2021 9000796-001 00:29.832

04/24/2021 9000796-001 00:29.832

04/24/2021 9000796-001 00:29.832

04/24/2021 9000796-001 00:29.832

04/24/2021 8995211-001 00:30.400

04/25/2021 9000796-001 00:29.832

04/25/2021 9000796-001 00:29.832

04/25/2021 9000796-001 00:29.832

04/25/2021 9000796-001 00:29.832

04/25/2021 8995210-001 00:30.170

CDC VACCINE PSA GEN A

CDC VACCINE PSA GEN A

CDC VACCINE PSA GEN A

CDC VACCINE PSA GEN A

PSA/AD COUNCIL/STOP AAPI HATE

CDC VACCINE PSA GEN A

CDC VACCINE PSA GEN A

CDC VACCINE PSA GEN A

CDC VACCINE PSA GEN A

PSA/BIG BROTHERS BIG SISTERS_MALE

CDC VACCINE PSA GEN A

CDC VACCINE PSA GEN A

CDC VACCINE PSA GEN A

CDC VACCINE PSA GEN A

PSA/BIG BROTHERS BIG SISTERS_MALE

CDC VACCINE PSA GEN A

CDC VACCINE PSA GEN A

CDC VACCINE PSA GEN A

CDC VACCINE PSA GEN A

PSA/BIG BROTHERS BIG SISTERS_FEMALE

CDC VACCINE PSA GEN A

CDC VACCINE PSA GEN A

CDC VACCINE PSA GEN A

CDC VACCINE PSA GEN A

PSA/BIG BROTHERS BIG SISTERS_MALE

CDC VACCINE PSA GEN A

CDC VACCINE PSA GEN A

CDC VACCINE PSA GEN A

CDC VACCINE PSA GEN A

PSA/BIG BROTHERS BIG SISTERS_MALE

CDC VACCINE PSA GEN A

CDC VACCINE PSA GEN A

CDC VACCINE PSA GEN A

CDC VACCINE PSA GEN A

PSA/BIG BROTHERS BIG SISTERS_FEMALE



98.

99.

100.

101.

102.

103.

104.

105.

106.

107.

108.

109.

110.

111.

112.

113.

114.

115.

116.

117.

118.

119.

120.

121.

122.

123.

124.

125.

126.

127.

128.

129.

130.

131.

132.

04/26/2021 9000799-001 00:29.750

04/26/2021 9000799-001 00:29.750

04/26/2021 9000799-001 00:29.750

04/26/2021 9000799-001 00:29.750

04/26/2021 8995209-001 00:30.400

04/27/2021 9000799-001 00:29.750

04/27/2021 9000799-001 00:29.750

04/27/2021 9000799-001 00:29.750

04/27/2021 9000799-001 00:29.750

04/27/2021 8995211-001 00:30.400

04/28/2021 9000799-001 00:29.750

04/28/2021 9000799-001 00:29.750

04/28/2021 9000799-001 00:29.750

04/28/2021 9000799-001 00:29.750

04/28/2021 8995210-001 00:30.170

04/29/2021 9000799-001 00:29.750

04/29/2021 9000799-001 00:29.750

04/29/2021 9000799-001 00:29.750

04/29/2021 8995209-001 00:30.400

04/30/2021 8995211-001 00:30.400

05/01/2021 8995210-001 00:30.170

05/02/2021 8995209-001 00:30.400

05/03/2021 8995211-001 00:30.400

05/04/2021 8995210-001 00:30.320

05/05/2021 8995209-001 00:30.690

05/06/2021 8995211-001 00:30.660

05/07/2021 8995210-001 00:30.320

05/08/2021 8995209-001 00:30.690

05/09/2021 8995211-001 00:30.660

05/10/2021 8995210-001 00:30.320

05/11/2021 8995209-001 00:30.690

05/12/2021 8995211-001 00:30.660

05/13/2021 8995210-001 00:30.320

05/14/2021 8995209-001 00:30.690

05/15/2021 8995211-001 00:30.660

CVA PSA 30 SG MURTHY GENERAL 41921
CVA PSA 30 SG MURTHY GENERAL 41921
CVA PSA 30 SG MURTHY GENERAL 41921
CVA PSA 30 SG MURTHY GENERAL 41921
PSA/BIG BROTHERS BIG SISTERS_MALE
CVA PSA 30 SG MURTHY GENERAL 41921
CVA PSA 30 SG MURTHY GENERAL 41921
CVA PSA 30 SG MURTHY GENERAL 41921
CVA PSA 30 SG MURTHY GENERAL 41921
PSA/BIG BROTHERS BIG SISTERS_MALE
CVA PSA 30 SG MURTHY GENERAL 41921
CVA PSA 30 SG MURTHY GENERAL 41921
CVA PSA 30 SG MURTHY GENERAL 41921
CVA PSA 30 SG MURTHY GENERAL 41921
PSA/BIG BROTHERS BIG SISTERS_FEMALE
CVA PSA 30 SG MURTHY GENERAL 41921
CVA PSA 30 SG MURTHY GENERAL 41921
CVA PSA 30 SG MURTHY GENERAL 41921
PSA/BIG BROTHERS BIG SISTERS_MALE
PSA/BIG BROTHERS BIG SISTERS_MALE
PSA/BIG BROTHERS BIG SISTERS_FEMALE
PSA/BIG BROTHERS BIG SISTERS_MALE
PSA/BIG BROTHERS BIG SISTERS_MALE
PSA/MENTAL HEALTH MONTH
PSA/MENTAL HEALTH MONTH
PSA/MENTAL HEALTH MONTH
PSA/MENTAL HEALTH MONTH
PSA/MENTAL HEALTH MONTH
PSA/MENTAL HEALTH MONTH
PSA/MENTAL HEALTH MONTH
PSA/MENTAL HEALTH MONTH
PSA/MENTAL HEALTH MONTH
PSA/MENTAL HEALTH MONTH
PSA/MENTAL HEALTH MONTH

PSA/MENTAL HEALTH MONTH



133.

134.

135.

136.

137.

138.

139.

140.

141.

142.

143.

144.

145.

146.

147.

148.

149.

150.

151.

152.

153.

154.

155.

156.

157.

158.

159.

160.

161.

162.

163.

164.

165.

166.

167.

05/16/2021 8995210-001 00:30.320

05/17/2021 9000817-001 00:30.355

05/17/2021 8995209-001 00:30.690

05/18/2021 9000817-001 00:29.780

05/18/2021 9000817-001 00:29.780

05/18/2021 9000817-001 00:30.355

05/18/2021 9000817-001 00:30.355

05/18/2021 8995211-001 00:30.660

05/19/2021 9000817-001 00:29.780

05/19/2021 9000817-001 00:29.780

05/19/2021 9000817-001 00:29.780

05/19/2021 9000817-001 00:29.780

05/19/2021 8995210-001 00:30.320

05/20/2021 9000817-001 00:29.780

05/20/2021 9000817-001 00:29.780

05/20/2021 9000817-001 00:30.015

05/20/2021 9000817-001 00:30.015

05/20/2021 8995209-001 00:30.690

05/21/2021 9000817-001 00:29.780

05/21/2021 9000817-001 00:29.780

05/21/2021 9000817-001 00:30.224

05/21/2021 9000817-001 00:30.224

05/21/2021 8995211-001 00:30.660

05/22/2021 9000817-001 00:30.224

05/22/2021 9000817-001 00:30.224

05/22/2021 9000817-001 00:30.224

05/22/2021 9000817-001 00:30.224

05/22/2021 9000817-001 00:30.224

05/22/2021 8995210-001 00:30.320

05/23/2021 9000817-001 00:30.224

05/23/2021 9000817-001 00:30.224

05/23/2021 9000817-001 00:30.224

05/23/2021 9000817-001 00:30.224

05/23/2021 8995209-001 00:30.690

05/24/2021 8995211-001 00:30.660

PSA/MENTAL HEALTH MONTH

9000817_CVA PSA 30 FRIDAY VAC DAY GENERA
PSA/MENTAL HEALTH MONTH

9000817_CVA PSA 30 FRIDAY VAC DAY GENERA
9000817_CVA PSA 30 FRIDAY VAC DAY GENERA
9000817_CVA PSA 30 FRIDAY VAC DAY GENERA
9000817_CVA PSA 30 FRIDAY VAC DAY GENERA
PSA/MENTAL HEALTH MONTH

9000817_CVA PSA 30 FRIDAY VAC DAY GENERA
9000817_CVA PSA 30 FRIDAY VAC DAY GENERA
9000817_CVA PSA 30 FRIDAY VAC DAY GENERA
9000817_CVA PSA 30 FRIDAY VAC DAY GENERA
PSA/MENTAL HEALTH MONTH

9000817_CVA PSA 30 FRIDAY VAC DAY GENERA
9000817_CVA PSA 30 FRIDAY VAC DAY GENERA
9000817_CVA PSA 30 FRIDAY VAC DAY GENERA
9000817_CVA PSA 30 FRIDAY VAC DAY GENERA
PSA/MENTAL HEALTH MONTH

9000817_CVA PSA 30 FRIDAY VAC DAY GENERA
9000817_CVA PSA 30 FRIDAY VAC DAY GENERA
9000817_CVA PSA 30 FRIDAY VAC DAY GENERA
9000817_CVA PSA 30 FRIDAY VAC DAY GENERA
PSA/MENTAL HEALTH MONTH

9000817_CVA PSA 30 FRIDAY VAC DAY GENERA
9000817_CVA PSA 30 FRIDAY VAC DAY GENERA
9000817_CVA PSA 30 FRIDAY VAC DAY GENERA
9000817_CVA PSA 30 FRIDAY VAC DAY GENERA
9000817_CVA PSA 30 FRIDAY VAC DAY GENERA
PSA/MENTAL HEALTH MONTH

9000817_CVA PSA 30 FRIDAY VAC DAY GENERA
9000817_CVA PSA 30 FRIDAY VAC DAY GENERA
9000817_CVA PSA 30 FRIDAY VAC DAY GENERA
9000817_CVA PSA 30 FRIDAY VAC DAY GENERA
PSA/MENTAL HEALTH MONTH

PSA/MENTAL HEALTH MONTH



168.

169.

170.

171.

172.

173.

174.

175.

176.

177.

178.

179.

180.

181.

182.

183.

184.

185.

186.

187.

188.

189.

190.

191.

192.

193.

194.

195.

196.

197.

198.

199.

200.

201.

202.

05/25/2021 8995210-001 00:30.320

05/27/2021 8995211-001 00:30.660

05/28/2021 8995210-001 00:30.320

05/29/2021 8995209-001 00:30.690

05/30/2021 8995211-001 00:30.660

05/31/2021 8995210-001 00:30.320

06/01/2021 8995209-001 00:30.690

06/02/2021 8995211-001 00:30.770

06/03/2021 8995210-001 00:29.440

06/04/2021 8995209-001 00:30.770

06/05/2021 8995211-001 00:30.770

06/06/2021 8995210-001 00:29.440

06/07/2021 8995209-001 00:30.770

06/08/2021 8995211-001 00:30.770

06/09/2021 8995210-001 00:29.440

06/10/2021 8995209-001 00:30.770

06/11/2021 8995211-001 00:30.770

06/12/2021 8995210-001 00:30.430

06/13/2021 8995209-001 00:29.620

06/14/2021 8995211-001 00:30.350

06/15/2021 8995210-001 00:30.430

06/16/2021 8995209-001 00:29.620

06/17/2021 8995211-001 00:30.350

06/18/2021 8995210-001 00:30.430

06/19/2021 8995209-001 00:29.620

06/20/2021 8995211-001 00:30.350

06/21/2021 8995210-001 00:30.430

06/22/2021 8995209-001 00:29.620

06/23/2021 8995211-001 00:30.350

06/24/2021 8995210-001 00:30.430

06/25/2021 8995209-001 00:29.620

06/26/2021 8995211-001 00:30.350

06/27/2021 8995210-001 00:30.430

06/28/2021 8995209-001 00:29.620

06/29/2021 8995211-001 00:30.350
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203. 06/30/2021 8995210-001 00:30.430 PSA/100 DAYS JENNIFER GARNER

In addition, KIR-FM aired the following:

Locally Produced Weather Reports: 1,351 runs — 10 sec long reports
Weather aired Monday through Sunday from 5:00 AM to 8:00 PM PT
Locally Produced Traffic Reports: 1,313 runs — 10 sec long reports

Traffic reports aired Monday through Friday from 6:00 AM to 7:00 PM PT



